Creighton

UNIVERSITY

School of Medicine

Graduate Medical Education
House Staff Salaries
2021-2022

PGY LEVEL* 2021-2022 ANNUAL SALARY

$59,965
$62,452
$64,938
$67,113
$69,596
$71,774
$75,812
$79,231
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POST-GRAD CHIEF RESIDENT (IM) $83,113

*PGY Level may not correlate to your annual salary as listed on the this table



