

School of Medicine

Graduate Medical Education House Staff Salaries 2021-2022

PGY LEVEL*

2021-2022 ANNUAL SALARY

1	\$59,965
2	\$62,452
3	\$64,938
4	\$67,113
5	\$69,596
6	\$71,774
7	\$75,812
8	\$79,231
POST-GRAD CHIEF RESIDENT (IM)	\$83,113

*PGY Level may not correlate to your annual salary as listed on the this table